Position

Patient Acct Rep
Manager

FNP

Patient Acct Rep
Receptionist

Medical Assistant

Other Positions Held Special District

Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District

Department Total Wages

Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic

Clinic

$45,000
$41,724
$38,259
$37,177
$10,116

$6,034

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



