Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Patient Acct Rep		Surprise Valley Hospital District	Clinic	\$45,000	\$0
Manager		Surprise Valley Hospital District	Clinic	\$41,724	\$0
FNP		Surprise Valley Hospital District	Clinic	\$38,259	\$0
Patient Acct Rep		Surprise Valley Hospital District	Clinic	\$37,177	\$0
Receptionist		Surprise Valley Hospital District	Clinic	\$10,116	\$0
Medical Assistant		Surprise Valley Hospital District	Clinic	\$6,034	\$0